66
Sensors for pH/ORP Measurement
Dimension Drawing
Specifications
pH: 0 … 14
ORP: -1500 … +1500 mV
Temperature: 0 … 135 °C
Pressure, relative: -1 … 6 bar

67
For up-to-date information, please visit www.knick.de
Product line Length Order No.
SE 555 pH/ORP sensor 120 mm SE 555X/1-AMSN
225 mm SE 555X/2-AMSN
Accessories Length Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m* CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m* CA/MS-020XAA
CaliMat Buffer Solutions (20 °C) Quantity Order No.
pH value 2.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH value 4.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
3000 ml CS-P0400/3000
pH value 7.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
3000 ml CS-P0700/3000
pH value 9.00 ± 0.02 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
3000 ml CS-P0900/3000
pH value 12.00 ± 0.05 250 ml CS-P1200/250
Redox buffer solution +220 mV 250 ml ZU 0317
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for
Memosens sensors